

ST 02(04)2016

Order No.38, dated 21.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and further evidence.

Sole accused is present with his Ld. Advocate filing hazirah.

Ld. PP in-charge is present.

SR of CSW-9 received. Death report is submitted in respect of CSW-9.

No other witness is present. Case is adjourned.

To 11.11.24 for appearance and further evidence.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah