

S.T.-02(04)2016.

Order No.51.

Dated: 17.02.2026:

Today is fixed for Argument.

Sole accused files hazira.

Hd. Argument on behalf of Ld. P.P.-in-Charge in part.

Fix 06.03.2026 for further Argument.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.